BRORA & HELMSDALE MEDICAL PRACTICE
CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS
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	Monday 22nd December
	Open normal hours

	Tuesday 23rd December
	Open normal hours

	Wednesday 24th December
	Open normal hours

	Thursday 25th December
	CLOSED

	Friday 26th December
	CLOSED

	
	

	Monday 29th December
	Open normal hours

	Tuesday 30th December
	Open normal hours

	Wednesday 31st December
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Open normal hours

	Thursday 1st January 2026
	CLOSED

	Friday 2nd January 2026
	CLOSED














Helmsdale patients please order your prescriptions a few days earlier and remember to collect them

The doctors and staff would like to wish you a Merry Christmas and a healthy New Year
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